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MSC

RODZINA
RODZINA
RODZINA
RODZINA
RODZINA
RODZINA
RODZINA
RODZINA
RODZINA

IMIE

Data: 28.04.2019

NAZWISKO

MANKOWSKI
PIRUS

MAZUR
CHICINSKA
BUDZIK

LECH
TYBINSKA
KULAKOWSKA
GIERA

Biegaj Z Nami Malczycami — Bieg Rodzinny

NR

266
287
288
262
263
265
264
289
261

AT AR R X"Z

Miejsce: Malczyce

PLEC

MIASTO
Chomigza
SRODA SLASKA
SRODA SLASKA
Malczyce
Brzeg Dolny
BRZEG DOLNY
wroctaw
SRODA SLASKA
MALCZYCE

Stronalz1

Dystans: 2,8km

KLUB

CZAS

00:13:27
00:15:43
00:15:43
00:17:15
00:17:58
00:19:05
00:19:32
00:20:20
00:25:58

CZAS NETTO

00:13:18
00:15:42
00:15:37
00:16:51
00:17:53
00:19:00
00:19:26
00:20:12
00:25:49



